
DATE COMPETITION COMPETITION

Thu 06 Sep 11:00
LEAD Women - Qualification

20:00
OPENING CEREMONY

Fri 07 Sep 11:00
LEAD Men - Qualification

Sat 08 Sep 13:00
LEAD Women - Semi-Final

19:00
LEAD Women - Final

Sun 09 Sep 13:00
LEAD Men - Semi-Final

19:00
LEAD Men - Final

Mon 10 Sep RESTDAY RESTDAY

Tue 11 Sep 10:00
BOULDER Women - Qualification

17:00
PARACLIMBING - Qualification

Wed 12 Sep 10:00
BOULDER Men - Qualification

18:00
PARACLIMBING - Qualification

Thu 13 Sep 09:00
SPEED Women - Qualification

13:00
SPEED Men - Qualification

12:30-16:00 and 18:00
PARACLIMBING - Final

20:00
SPEED Men & Women - Final

Fri 14 Sep 13:00
BOULDER Women - Semi-Final

17:45
PARACLIMBING - Final

19:00
BOULDER Women - Final

Sat 15 Sep 13:00
BOULDER Men - Semi-Final

19:00	
BOULDER Men - Final

Sun 16 Sep 11:00
COMBINED Women - Final

14:30	
COMBINED Men - Final

18:00	
CLOSING CEREMONY

Kletterzentrum Innsbruck               

Olympiaworld Innsbruck               

Marktplatz Innsbruck

VENUES

ZEITPLAN Änderungen vorbehalten! Aktueller Zeitplan unter 
www.innsbruck2018.com/sport/wettkampf-programm abrufbar!


